for a particular operation depends on the length and complexity of the text processed. 

4.2 Monthly Allocation 

Each Amplify AI CREATOR subscription includes a predetermined monthly token allocation. 
Your standard monthly allocation consists of: 

(a)​ Combined Input Tokens: Six hundred fifty thousand (650,000) tokens per month 

(b)​ Combined Output Tokens: Two hundred eight thousand seven hundred fifty (208,750) 
tokens per month 

CR8 reserves the right to modify the allocation methodology or token distribution between 
tiers with thirty (30) days’ advance written notice to you. 

4.3 Token Measurement 

Token consumption is measured and reported by the applicable third-party LLM providers